	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  B > BK/MDA-V-15-R
	BK/MDA-V-15-R (Cooper Bussmann)
		    Part Number:
            BK/MDA-V-15-R
		    Manufacturer:
            Cooper Bussmann
		    Description:
            FUSE 15A 250V T-LAG CERM AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 2.41000 (This price is for reference only)
		 BK/MDA-V-15-R datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    BK/MDA-V-15-R  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
P-70AARC F8 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 9.6V 700MAH
1455RBBK-10 Hammond Manufacturing  BEZEL OPEN PLASTIC BLACK 10/PACK
N1JP2012 Hammond Manufacturing  PANEL INNER 18.3X10.3" GREY
RSDF19026BK1 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR STEEL 19X26" BLACK
A7MMB-0910G TE Connectivity  CABLE D-SUB-AMP09B/AE09G/AMP09B
6278789-5 TE Connectivity  C/A 62.5/125, LDS, 2.5MM 6
6374613-7 TE Connectivity  C/A LC-SC DUP 50/125 MM 7M
2-1906051-9 TE Connectivity  CA 2MM OFNR 62.5/125,LC SEC RED
0151660495 Molex Inc  FFC 0.50 TYPE A 46 CKTS LGT 76
0152680808 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.25 JMPR LGT 305 TYP
0982670446 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 51 TYPE D 28POS
H3AXG-10102-A6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049A/X 2"
H5BXT-10112-L7 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2065L/X 12"
TCMD-22-T-12.00-01-N Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSEM 2MM 44POS M-F 12"
C2RXG-1618G CW Industries  DIP CABLE - CDP16G/AE16G/X
M3BRK-2040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSR20K/MC20F/MPR20K
A3DDG-3006G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-AKR30G/ AE34G / AKR30G
3659/16 100SF 3M  CABLE 16 COND 100FT SHLD STRAND
1174L SL001 Alpha Wire  1174L SLATE 1000 FT
65025 SL001 Alpha Wire  CBL FLEX 600V 20AWG SLATE 1000'
5351/9C SL001 Alpha Wire  5351/9C SLATE 1000 FT
E2200S.30.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/18 SBC OA SH CMP/CL3P
3055 WU001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 18AWG WHT/BLU 1000'
1557 WG001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 16AWG WHT/GRN 1000'
MCMS12-P-C Panduit Corp  METAL CLIP-ON MT
3120-F321-P7T1-W19FG4-2A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 2A 250VAC 50VDC
AGC-40-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 40A 32V FAST AGC GLASS
0208005.DRT1P Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 350V FAST 2AG 5A T/R
026301.5M Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1.5A 250V FAST PICO II
RLD60P050XF Littelfuse Inc  FUSE RESETTABLE 500MA 60V RADIAL
SMCJ160 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 160VWM 271.95VC SMC
1N6284AHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC 1.5KE
1.5KE36CA-E3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 49.9VC 1.5KE
P6KE24AE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 20.5VWM 33.2VC AXIAL
MP4KE170CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 145VWM 234VC DO41
MXLP6KE10CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 8.55VWM 14.5VC T18
P4802AB Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC 2CHP 220/440V 250A TO-220
SMP100LC-360 STMicroelectronics  TRISIL 100A 360V BIDIRECT SMB
V33ZA2PX1347 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 29.5V 500A DISC 10MM
ROV10-271K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 243V 2.5KA DISC 10MM
	BK/MDA-V-15-R  keywords
	    	BK/MDA-V-15-R
	BK/MDA-V-15-R  Cooper Bussmann
	BK/MDA-V-15-R  pdf
	BK/MDA-V-15-R  datasheet
	BK/MDA-V-15-R  price
	BK/MDA-V-15-R  distributor
	electronic components BK/MDA-V-15-R
	BK/MDA-V-15-R  Circuit Protection
	BK/MDA-V-15-R  Fuses
	BK/MDA-V-15-R  FUSE 15A 250V T-LAG CERM AXIAL
	BK/MDA-V-15-R
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .